Hybrid Specifications - Beaumont Tiles

AVA BLACKBUTT HYBRID TEXTURED

1299513 1235x192mm

Range Name
Colour Group
Material Type
Edge Type
Surface Finish
Joining Method
Country of Origin
Wear Layer Thickness
Slip Rating
Thickness
Number of Faces
Pieces Per Sgm
Pieces Per Pack
Weight Per Pack

Ava
Blackbutt
Hybrid
Micro Bevel
Textured
Tight Lock
CHN
0.55mm
P3

5mm

36

4.22

12
24.36kg

Details are correct at the time of printing, however we reserve the right to
correct any error which may occur from time to time. Please refer to your
Beaumonts specialist to confirm all details and product availability.

The information provided in this Product Tech Spec Sheet is accurate,
however you will need to make your own enquiries as to the intended use or

application of the product.

Beaumonts Hybrid Collection

EE -'E For more info on the exclusive to
- Beaumonts Hybrid Collection,
including warranty and installation
E guides, please scan the QR code.

Beaumonts Exclusive Floor Visualiser

A

To see your floor choice in your space,
note the product number above and
scan the QR code. See your space
come to life!
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